





Round 1

Categories




Quotations







Characters







The Great Gatsby: Round 1

Quotations

100
200
300
400
500

Plot

100
200
300
400
500

Characters

100
200
300
400
500

Myrtle

100
200
300
400
500

Menu




Quotations - 100

“[L]ife iIs much more

successfully looked at from
a single window, after all.”

Answer




Quotations - 100

Nick Carraway






