



# Round 1 Categories

## Quotations

## Plot

### Characters

# Myrtle

#### **The Great Gatsby: Round 1**

Quotations	Plot	Characters	Myrtle
100	100	100	100
200	200	200	200
300	300	300	300
400	400	400	400
<b>500</b>	500	<b>500</b>	500







# "[L]ife is much more successfully looked at from a single window, after all."



### Nick Carraway

